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QB Action No. 1801-05326 
ATB Financial v. Gemini Corporation and Gemec Services Ltd. 

 
 

SERVICE LIST 

Party Email Address Representing 

Burnet, Duckworth & Palmer LLP 
2400, 525 - 8 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1 

Attention: David LeGeyt 
 Roger Baker 
  

dlegeyt@bdplaw.com 
rbaker@bdplaw.com ATB Financial 

ATB Financial 
Suite 600, 585 - 8 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1 

Attention: Trina Holland  
 Alex Corbett 

tholland@atb.com 
acorbett@atb.com  

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 
Suite 1000, Livingston Place West 
250 - 2 Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0C1 

Attention: Carole Hunter 

carole.hunter@dlapiper.com Gemini Corporation and 
Gemec Services Ltd. 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc. 
1610, 520 - 5 Ave SW 
Calgary AB T2P 3R7  

Attention:  Deryck Helkaa 
 Dustin Olver 

deryck.helkaa@fticonsulting.com 
dustin.olver@fticonsulting.com Receiver 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 
First Canadian Centre 
3400, 350 – 7 Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 3N9 

Attention: Travis Lysak 

tlysak@fasken.com Receiver 
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PPR Registrants 

Secured Party 

Emkay Canada Leasing Corp. 
212 Meridian Rd. NE 
Calgary, AB  T2A 2N6 

Re: PPR Registrations 12102204184, 12102204209, 13041823146, 13041823173, 13041823193, 13041823257, 
13041823264 

Emkay Canada Leasing Corp. 
3109 Bloor Street W. 
Toronto, ON  M8X 1E3 

Re: PPR Registrations 12102204184, 12102204209, 13041823146, 13041823173, 13041823193, 13041823257, 
13041823264 

Emkay Canada Leasing Corp. 
909-17th Avenue SW, Suite 320 
Calgary, AB  T2T 0A4 

Re: PPR Registrations 13102930046, 13121121493, 14032716898, 14102312894, 14102312908, 14102312999, 
14102313097, 14102313176, 15031126091, 16030209078, 17032240166, 17032240174 

Emkay Canada Leasing Corp. 
109 Atlantic Ave., Suite 300 
Toronto, ON  M6K 1X4 

Re: PPR Registration 13102930046, 13121121493, 14032716898, 14102312894, 14102312908, 14102312999, 
14102313097, 14102313176, 15031126091, 16030209078, 17032240166, 17032240174 

Roynat Inc. 
Suite 1500, 4710 Kinsway St. 
Burnaby, BC  V5H 4M2 

Re: PPR Registrations 13032831262, 13032832597, 13093020763, 14041020477, 14072933079, 14101615929,  

Canadian Western Bank Leasing Inc. 
300, 5222-130 Ave SE 
Calgary, AB  T2Z 0G4 

Re: PPR Registrations 13062835027 

Meridian Onecap Credit Corp. 
Suite 2600, 4710 Kingsway 
Burnaby, BC  V5H 4M2 

Re: PPR Registration 18030527806 

 


